JRvog it | 4

i

EFEEANERSE G IRREGR
HEEBEBNE

EEEIAEESE —BERNEER
EEEANRERAHFE DAEER
RHEEZERNEER

FAEER

h &5 F ERR
EEEANRERZASERERNEER
EEEANMAEHES EMII=VH
FE

HRHDERNEINEYI) =Y
HFARERNE

EASIU=vH

EEEAHALAS VAY)=YY
EEEANESHDOWNERMNE-UDTFF
KAEBNES) =YY

[0\ =y

aARXES)YY

EEE AT EXMER

EEERNE

CT=ITERNE

EEEANRES EImMR
EREAZES PRBEUYNEYT—avo)=vy
EHEZEM

R s R

BHESS

529-1445
525-0027
604-8823
604-8421
615-8191
611-0042
610-1145
619-0238
661-0002
665-0816
662-0973
666-0138
650—0017
650-0034
651-2211
675-1115
675-1112
675-1115
665-0842
663-8245
631—-0003
636—0002
649-0000
640-8432
649-6531

Fr 7 i

BB ERAIHAREEFKSATS
HEREETEFS-9-1
REFRETH PR AW RRT54-117
RAMTFRA T PR X8/ RKARET14-17-14-18
REFRETHARX)I SEH)IBT8F Hh
AT AT/ N2 ETFEE28-13
RAFRATARRKEFHETOEET1-16

R R A AT E R 9-2-4T7E AU T NT AL EEE2F

EEREBHIEOE6-20-13
EERFIEHEHS-1-40

EER TS HEBPE3-1-206
EER)IATAZH2-2-8
EFEEME TR XMEET3-1-15
EFEEHPTHRRREMT4 F U4 F=E4F
EEEMPATHAXEIAETERI28

EEE MG AFEEETER2T B9-1
EEEMSGAFRERT /NS — 1362-83
EEEMEAEEATERE 2-9-7
EEEFENIIEIT BH23-12
EFEEmEHEMETIAT1-285 2EE > 2—5F
ZEREZBHHEXyF6-3-3
ZRIEIEHATEFRTFEF2-10-18

I EARE BB E )BT FUAf1423-3
MFLEFFLTH + A291-86
MIVLERL D) TH#R1451-9

BHRES

0748-48-5555
077-567-1671
075-322-7775
075-812-6456
075-381-3106
0774-23-8511
075-332-6880
0774-95-3110
06-6426-8080
0797-82-2121
0798-38-7525
072-792-4973
078-361-7051
078-333-4727
078-998-2217
079-492-0935
079-497-9700
079-496-5577
0797-86-0881
0798-39-3755
0742-52-7799
0745-72-3101
0736-64-0061
073-480-5262
0736-73-7000

FAXEZ S

0748-48-5556
077-567-1531
075-322-7776
075-812-6466
075-381-3106
0774-24-1912
075-332-5370
0774-95-4572
06-6426-5379
0797-82-2131
0798-38-7526
072-792-4973
078-361-7051
078-333-4728
078-998-2301
079-492-8558
079-497-9701
079-496-5578
0797-83-2311
0798-39-3751
0742-52-7779
0745-32-8146
0736-64-0063
073-480-5982
0736-73-7100



