ブロック名	施 設 名	郵便番号	所 在 地	電話番号	FAX番号
近畿	医療法人医誠会 神崎中央病院	529-1445	滋賀県東近江市五個荘清水鼻町95	0748-48-5555	0748-48-5556
	須津整形外科	525-0027		077-567-1671	077-567-1531
	医療法人愛厚会 一色整形外科医院	604-8823	京都府京都市中京区壬生松原町54-117	075-322-7775	075-322-7776
	医療法人社団西新宅 小西医院	604-8421		075-812-6456	075-812-6466
	武田整形外科医院	615-8191		075-381-3106	075-381-3106
	西尾医院	611-0042	京都府宇治市小倉町西畑28-13	0774-23-8511	0774-24-1912
	中安外科医院	610-1145	京都府京都市西京区大原野西竹の里町1-16	075-332-6880	075-332-5370
	医療法人社団杉光会杉本整形外科医院	619-0238	京都府相楽郡精華町精華台9-2-4アピタタウンけいはんな南館2F	0774-95-3110	0774-95-4572
	医療法人社団輝会 北村クリニック	661-0002	V 40 1 010	06-6426-8080	06-6426-5379
	森外科	665-0816		0797-82-2121	0797-82-2131
	みやみつ整形外科リハビリクリニック	662-0973		0798-38-7525	0798-38-7526
	森本整形外科	666-0138		072-792-4973	072-792-4973
	ヒガサクリニック	650-0017		078-361-7051	078-361-7051
	医療法人あんしん会 ひろクリニック	650-0034	兵庫県神戸市中央区京町74 ダヴィンチ三宮4F	078-333-4727	078-333-4728
	医療法人社団あつい整形外科・リウマチ科	651-2211		078-998-2217	078-998-2301
	大西整形外科クリニック	675-1115	兵庫県加古郡稲美町国岡2丁目9-1	079-492-0935	079-492-8558
	ひかりクリニック	675-1112	兵庫県加古郡稲美町六分一 1362-83	079-497-9700	079-497-9701
	コスモクリック	675-1115		079-496-5577	079-496-5578
	医療法人社団大門医院	665-0842	兵庫県宝塚市川面3丁目23-12	0797-86-0881	0797-83-2311
	嶺尾整形外科	663-8245	兵庫県西宮市津門呉羽町1-28今津医療センター5F	0798-39-3755	0798-39-3751
	こたけ整形外科	631-0003		0742-52-7799	0742-52-7779
	医療法人果恵会 恵王病院	636-0002		0745-72-3101	0745-32-8146
	医療法人三車会 那賀リハビリテーションクリニック	649-0000	11	0736-64-0061	0736-64-0063
	平井診療所	640-8432	和歌山県和歌山市土入291-86	073-480-5262	073-480-5982
	粉河整形外科	649-6531	和歌山県紀の川市粉河451-9	0736-73-7000	0736-73-7100